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**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

******11

******17

******31

******56

******11

******48

******24

******78

******42

******85

AGUILERA

ALVAREZ

ARANDA

ASENSIO

BARRIOS

BERENGUER

CARMONA

CONDE

CRIADO

FERNANDEZ

RUIZ

MONTES

AVILES

LOPEZ

RUIZ

GARCIA

GALLEGO

GUERRERO

PORTERO

FLORES

MARIA DEL CARMEN

MANUEL

ROSA

FRANCISCA

ALICIA

JOSE ANTONIO

OLGA ESTHER

BELEN

MARGARITA

JUAN CARLOS

2

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

4

3

324  

324  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

234  

324  

324  

234  

234  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

99002005

99001040

W1601042

W1600061

W1601041

W1600022

W1601035

W1601026

W1600001

W1600045

MALAGA

SEVILLA

CADIZ

CORDOBA

CADIZ

MALAGA

SEVILLA

MALAGA

CADIZ

ALMERIA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER

MANUEL

ALICIA

JOSE ANTONIO

AGUILERA
TORRES

ALVAREZ

BARRIOS

BERENGUER

RUIZ
AGUILERA

MONTES

RUIZ

GARCIA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA
324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

******11
******22

******17

******11

******48

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT
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**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

******55

******87

******82

******16

******57

******63

******66

******59

******47

******83

******40

******79

FERREIRA

GALLARDO

GALVAN

GARCIA

GARCIA

GOMES

GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ

HERNANDEZ

JIMENEZ

LOPEZ

MARTINEZ

RUIZ

BUENO

ESTRELLA

FERNANDEZ

RIVAS

TAFUR

DIAZ

GONZALEZ

SERRANO

ALONSO

MONTES

LIEBANA

JOSE MANUEL

DIEGO

MANUEL

JUAN MIGUEL

FEDERICO

ARLETTE

MARIA CARMEN

ANTONIO

MARIA CARMEN

MARIA GLORIA

FAUSTINA

FERNANDO

3

2

4

3

6

4

3

4

2

4

2

2

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

324  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

234  

234  

324  

234  

324  

234  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

W1600099

W1601045

W1600011

W1600093

99002015

W1600103

99001018

W1600060

99003002

W1601107

99002025

W1600038

CADIZ

CADIZ

SEVILLA

MALAGA

GRANADA

MALAGA

JAEN

MALAGA

GRANADA

MALAGA

GRANADA

ALMERIA

ANTONIO

MARIA GLORIA

GONZALEZ

JIMENEZ

GONZALEZ

ALONSO

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

******59

******83

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT
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**********
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**********
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**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

******48

******48

******29

******13

******67

******31

******81

******43

******58

******90

******58

MARTINEZ

MOGRERA

MORA FIGUEROA

MORENO

NATERA

NOGALES

ORTEGA

ORTEGA

PACHON

PEREZ

PEREZ

VALLVEY

TORIBIO

JIMENEZ

GARCIA

LEDESMA

SANCHEZ

GARCIA

HURTADO

RUBIO

GALVEZ

LUQUE

PABLO JOSE

MARIA DEL CARMEN

ASCENSION

TRINIDAD

MARIA LUISA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

ISABEL

ROSARIO

SERGIO

MARIA ANGUSTIAS

MANUEL

2

3

4

4

2

2

3

1

1

3

1

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

324  

234  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

234  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

324  

324  

324  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

234  

W1600013

99001043

99001029

W1601055

W1601043

99002019

W1601023

99003010

99001005

99002012

W1601103

CORDOBA

ALMERIA

SEVILLA

CADIZ

CADIZ

HUELVA

MALAGA

MALAGA

SEVILLA

GRANADA

CORDOBA

MARIA DEL CARMEN

ISABEL

ROSARIO

SERGIO

MOGRERA

ORTEGA

ORTEGA

PACHON

TORIBIO

GARCIA

HURTADO

RUBIO

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

******48

******81

******43

******58

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT
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**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

**********

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

******32

******70

******01

******60

******46

******65

******37

******11

******86

******20

******85

******64

PERTEGUER

POMARES

PRIETO

RIOS

ROBLES

ROMERO

RUIZ

RUIZ

SANDOVAL

SARRIAS

SERRANO

TITOS

HUERTAS

MARIN

PUERTA

OLEA

JURADO

TORDESILLAS

ROSSO

RUIZ

FERNANDEZ

LOPEZ

RUIZ

ARRIAZA

ANGELES

GEMA MARIA

ANTONIO

SILVIA

ANTONIA MARIA

TAMARA

MARIA DEL CARMEN

MATILDE

MARIA CARMEN

RAQUEL

VICTOR YURIS

NARCISO

4

2

2

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

324  

324  

234  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

324  

234  

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

CRÉDITO AGOTADO

99002008

99001027

99002013

99001045

99002030

W1600067

W1600005

99001050

W1600034

W1601089

W1600026

99003001

CADIZ

HUELVA

GRANADA

MALAGA

MALAGA

CADIZ

MALAGA

CORDOBA

MALAGA

CADIZ

GRANADA

GRANADA

GEMA MARIA

ANTONIA MARIA

POMARES

ROBLES

MARIN

JURADO

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

324 - VARIAS DEC. RENTA

******70

******46

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT

REPORTE DE INCIDENCIAS AEAT
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******************** **********
******29 VILLENA MORA ROSA MARIA 3 234  W1601069 MALAGA

TOTAL SOLICITUDES  46


